City of Garden City
Monthly Financial Report FY 2011
Through the 1 Months Ended January 31, 2012

Unaudited--Intended for Management Purposes Only

Garden

The following is a summary of the City’s financial results for the General Funds and Utility Funds. The
subsequent pages provide some narrative, comparison cash balances, line item analysis, and graphic display
of revenue trends for the City's General and Utility Funds. This report is intended to assist the City
Commission and the City's Administrative team in managing the operational budget. This information is
summarized from unaudited financial statements for the monthly period that ended January 31, 2012.

GENERAL FUND AT A GLANCE

Category Revised
2012
Budget
Revenues 18,417,063 3,161,336 3,089,013
Expenditures 19,386,516 1,688,286 1,522,944
Revenues Over(Under) Expenditures (969,453) 1,473,050 1,566,069

UTILITY FUND REVENUES AT A GLANCE

Category Revised 2012 2011
2012 YTD YTD

Budget Actual Actual
Electric 24,147,000 1,708,308 1,677,701
Solid Waste 2,749,500 237,883 251,485
Drainage Utility 206,700 16,658 17,364
Water and Sewage 7,278,500 441,277 454,232
TOTAL 34,381,700 2,404,125 2,400,782

SELECTED REVENUES AT A GLANCE

Category Revised 2012 2011
2012 YTD YTD
Budget Actual Actual
City Sales Tax 5,115,000 483,869 432,278
County Sales Tax 2,880,000 288,980 235,501
Franchise Tax
Gas Utility 450,000 91,347 84,160
Telephone 91,000 0 0
CATV 227,000 0 0
Building Permits 278,750 9,056 11,105
Municipal Court Fines 1,015,000 62,141 66,859
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City of Garden City
Monthly Financial Report FY 2012
Through the Month Ended
January 31, 2012

General Fund

General Fund Revenues collected through January were $3,161,336. The January revenues
represent about 17.17% of the total revenues expected in the General Fund. Property tax
distribution was 56.13% for the first of five payments in 2012.

General Fund Expenses are at 8.71% of the total expenditures expected in the General Fund.

Selected Revenues

mCity Sales Tax—Ahead by $51,591 compared to January 2011 year to date collections, 11.93%
ahead of 2011 for the 1 month ended.

mCounty Sales Tax— Collections for the 1 month ended are ahead of 2011 by $53,479 or 22.70%.
mFranchise Tax—Budget estimates for 2012 remain approximately the same as 2011. Gas utility
revenue is slightly higher than 2011.

mBuilding Permits—Budget estimates for 2012 are based on 2011 revenues.

mMunicipal Court Fines—Budget estimates are slightly higher than 2011 budget and collections
in January were behind 2011.

Utility Funds

A summary of Utility Fund revenue performance is outlined below:

mElectric revenues — revised budget at $24,147,000 for 2012 were $1,708,308 through
1 month or 7.07% of budget.

Monthly Electric Revenues Monthly Wholesale Electric Expense

3,500,000.00 - 3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00 2,500,000.00
2,500,000.00
2.000.000.00 2,000,000.00
1,500,000.00 - 1,500,000.00 1
1,000,000.00 - 1,000,000.00 -

500,000.00 - 500,000.00 -

0.00 - 0.00 A
1 23 456 7 8 9 101112 1 2 3 456 7 8 9 1011 12

m2011 Month w2011 Month
02012 02012

A main expense is Wholesale Electric in the Utility Fund. The 2012 revised budget for wholesale
electric is $17,824,200. The wholesale electric expense for January is $1,456,486.12.
2



City of Garden City
Monthly Financial Report FY 2012
Through the Month Ended
January 31, 2012

mSolid Waste revenues — revised budget at $2,749,500 for 2012 were $237,883
through 1 month or 8.65% of budget.

Monthly Solid Waste Revenues
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mDrainage Utility revenues — revised budget at $206,700 for 2012 were $16,658
through 1 month or 8.06%.

Monthly Drainage Utility Revenues
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mWater and Sewage revenues - revised budget at $7,278,500 for 2012 were $441,277
through 1 month or 6.06% of budget.

Monthly Water/Sewer Revenues
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CITY OF GARDEN CITY, KANSAS
Comparison of Cash Balances with Encumbrances and Composition of Cash
For the Month Ended January, 2012

Unencumbered Receipts Expenditures  Unencumbered Add Payables Treasurer's
Cash Balance and and Cash Balance and Cash
Fund 1/1/2012 Transfers Transfers 1/31/2012 Encumbrances 1/31/2012
Operating
1 General 3872396.27 3161336.22 1688286.46 5345446.03 0.00 5345446.03
Debt Service Fund
40 Bond and Interest 239072.69 941802.65 0.00 1180875.34 0.00 1180875.34
Special Revenue Funds
5 Capital Improvement 363908.09 67.00 7737.25 356237.84 0.00 356237.84
6 Community Development Loan Fund 9475.48 544.88 0.00 10020.36 0.00 10020.36
7 Cemetery Endowment 20662.58 175.00 0.00 20837.58 0.00 20837.58
8 Community Trust 1643140.47 0.00 15677.63 1627462.84 0.00 1627462.84
10 DEA Forfeiture 26280.76 0.00 0.00 26280.76 0.00 26280.76
11 Drug Enforcement 31203.22 0.00 0.00 31203.22 0.00 31203.22
15 Enhanced Wireless 911 Fund 91272.03 0.00 40248.16 51023.87 0.00 51023.87
16 Cops Grant-Technology -2838.29 0.00 0.00 -2838.29 0.00 -2838.29
18 Finnup Trust Fund 47517.18 0.00 90.00 47427.18 0.00 47427.18
25 Recreation 10355.34 466990.39 477345.73 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 Special Improvements 214105.90 20.00 0.00 214125.90 0.00 214125.90
27 Special Liability 154243.37 0.00 0.00 154243.37 0.00 154243.37
29 Special Alcohol Programs 18483.73 0.00 0.00 18483.73 0.00 18483.73
30 Special Recreation and Parks 83361.34 413.86 0.00 83775.20 0.00 83775.20
32 Special Trafficway 977623.27 174703.35 233031.15 919295.47 0.00 919295.47
50 Community Development Grant 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
52 Economic Development 224928.28 3305.49 0.00 228233.77 0.00 228233.77
53 Project Development 174032.97 166.26 0.00 174199.23 0.00 174199.23
Total Special Revenue 4087755.72 646386.23 774129.92 3960012.03 0.00 3960012.03
Capital Projects Funds
42 2011-GO Bond Projects 1412001.37 0.00 0.00 1412001.37 0.00 1412001.37
43 2011-Temporary Notes Projects 22601.01 0.00 0.00 22601.01 0.00 22601.01
Total Capital Projects 1434602.38 0.00 0.00 1434602.38 0.00 1434602.38
Enterprise Funds
Electric Utility:
68 General 3831521.02 1708307.63 277750.96 5262077.69 120783.94 5382861.63
69 Security Deposits 254182.51 7850.00 1489.56 260542.95 0.00 260542.95
Total Electric Utility 4085703.53 1716157.63 279240.52 5522620.64 120783.94 5643404.58
Water and Sewer Utility:
80 General 1788735.25 441277.06 187340.68 2042671.63 0.00 2042671.63
81 Wastewater Repair and Replacerr 519730.64 10506.62 0.00 530237.26 0.00 530237.26
82 Water and Sewage Maintenance 747816.98 10750.41 0.00 758567.39 0.00 758567.39
Reserve
Total Water and Sewer Utility 3056282.87 462534.09 187340.68 3331476.28 0.00 3331476.28
Airport:
60 General 87597.91 422019.16 25170.00 484447.07 0.00 484447.07
61 Airport Improvement 117187.17 52675.00 55447.70 114414.47 0.00 114414.47
Total Airport 204785.08 474694.16 80617.70 598861.54 0.00 598861.54
Solid Waste Utility:
75 General 1282346.90 237882.69 70842.39 1449387.20 0.00 1449387.20
Recreation Area:
70 General Golf Course 106727.20 13863.84 59314.66 61276.38 0.00 61276.38
71 Golf Course Building 17755.04 28.50 7998.00 9785.54 0.00 9785.54
Total Recreation Area 124482.24 13892.34 67312.66 71061.92 0.00 71061.92
Drainage Utility:
79 General 201593.07 16657.63 6816.40 211434.30 0.00 211434.30
Internal Service Funds
55 Health Insurance 17070.09 241121.80 89221.76 168970.13 0.00 168970.13
56 Health Insurance Reserve 600000.06 0.00 0.00 600000.06 0.00 600000.06
35 Workers Compensation 35068.61 29295.00 62611.84 1751.77 0.00 1751.77
36 Workers Compensation Reserve 433201.76 0.00 0.00 433201.76 0.00 433201.76
Total Internal Service 1085340.52 270416.80 151833.60 1203923.72 0.00 1203923.72
Total All Funds 19674361.27 7941760.44 3306420.33 24309701.38 120783.94 24430485.32



City of Garden City

Statement of Revenues and Expenditures-General Fund Revenues
From 1/1/2012 Through 1/31/2012

001 - GENERAL FUND

3022
3023
3028
3035
3040
3041
3044
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3055
3056
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3301.01
3301.02
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3301.08
3301.09
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3301.13
3301.16
3301.17
3301.18
3301.19
3301.20
3301.21
3301.22
3350.01
3350.02
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3350.04
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3350.13
3350.15

3350.16
3400.01
3400.02

Income
CONNECTING LINKS
CONSUMER USE TAX
LIQUOR CONSUMPTION TAX
STATE REVENUE STAMP
AD VALOREM TAX
AD VALOREM BACK TAX
CITY SALESTAX
COUNTY SALESTAX
MOTOR VEHICLE TAX
RECREATIONAL VEHICLE TAX
HEAVY DUTY VEHICLE TAX
CATV FRANCHISE
GASUTILITY FRANCHISE
TELEPHONE FRANCHISE
CEMETERY SPACES
ANIMAL BOARDING
CAR STORAGE & TOWING
FEES-FALSE ALARM
FEES-GATE RECEIPTS
FEES-GRAVE OPENINGS
FEES-MONUMENT SETTING
FEES-PLAT FILING
FEES-REZONING
FEES-RURAL FIRE CONTRACTS
FEES-WAIVER FILING
FINES-MUNICIPAL COURT
FEES-STATE JUDGE

FEES-STATE LAW ENFORCEMENT

FEES-REINSTATEMENT
FEES-RESTITUTION
LEGAL COPIES
PROBATION SCREENING
LICENSE-AMUSEMENT
LICENSE-ARBORIST

LICENSE-CEREAL MALT BEVERAGE

LICENSE-CONTRACTOR
LICENSE-ELECTRICIAN

LICENSE-ITINERANT MERCHANT

LICENSE-LIQUOR
LICENSE-MECHANICAL
LICENSE-PAWN SHOP

LICENSE-PLUMBER
LICENSE-TAXI

TAGS-DOG & CAT
PERMITS-BUILDING
PERMITS-CURB CUT

Curr Month
Collections  YTD Collections Revised Budget  Uncollected Balance
18,834.55 18,834.55 76,000.00 (57,165.45)
0.00 0.00 550,000.00 (550,000.00)
0.00 0.00 70,000.00 (70,000.00)
(850.00) (850.00) 0.00 (850.00)
1,908,047.97 1,908,047.97 3,268,497.00 (1,360,449.03)
23,230.97 23,230.97 172,000.00 (148,769.03)
0.00 0.00 5,115,000.00 (5,115,000.00)
0.00 0.00 2,880,000.00 (2,880,000.00)
99,787.47 99,787.47 477,193.00 (377,405.53)
810.52 810.52 5,603.00 (4,792.48)
2,837.19 2,837.19 3,017.00 (179.81)
0.00 0.00 227,000.00 (227,000.00)
91,346.69 91,346.69 450,000.00 (358,653.31)
0.00 0.00 91,000.00 (91,000.00)
4,585.00 4,585.00 50,000.00 (45,415.00)
1,320.00 1,320.00 8,000.00 (6,680.00)
3,137.00 3,137.00 12,000.00 (8,863.00)
0.00 0.00 8,000.00 (8,000.00)
0.00 0.00 18,500.00 (18,500.00)
6,450.00 6,450.00 55,000.00 (48,550.00)
25.00 25.00 1,750.00 (1,725.00)
80.00 80.00 1,500.00 (1,420.00)
200.00 200.00 2,500.00 (2,300.00)
0.00 0.00 198,000.00 (198,000.00)
90.00 90.00 1,580.00 (1,490.00)
62,141.28 62,141.28 1,015,000.00 (952,858.72)
132.50 132.50 3,250.00 (3,117.50)
5,051.67 5,051.67 89,000.00 (83,948.33)
1,939.50 1,939.50 16,000.00 (14,060.50)
(1,637.00) (1,637.00) 0.00 (1,637.00)
230.00 230.00 3,000.00 (2,770.00)
50.00 50.00 0.00 50.00
0.00 0.00 1,500.00 (1,500.00)
75.00 75.00 600.00 (525.00)
(50.00) (50.00) 2,600.00 (2,650.00)
2,025.00 2,025.00 25,000.00 (22,975.00)
915.00 915.00 5,750.00 (4,835.00)
2,700.00 2,700.00 31,500.00 (28,800.00)
1,500.00 1,500.00 11,000.00 (9,500.00)
345.00 345.00 2,000.00 (1,655.00)
25.00 25.00 250.00 (225.00)
240.00 240.00 3,200.00 (2,960.00)
120.00 120.00 150.00 (30.00)
293.00 293.00 2,400.00 (2,107.00)
6,296.10 6,296.10 238,000.00 (231,703.90)
15.00 15.00 500.00 (485.00)



City of Garden City

Statement of Revenues and Expenditures-General Fund Revenues
From 1/1/2012 Through 1/31/2012

3400.03

3400.04
3400.05

3400.06
3400.08
3400.09
3400.11
3435

3437

3440.02
3440.03
3447

3470.01
3470.02
3470.03
3470.04
3470.05
3470.07
3470.08
3470.09
3515

3600.01
3600.04
3600.07
3600.08

PERMITS-ELECTRIC

PERMITS-EXCAVATION
PERMITS-GAS

PERMITS-HOUSE MOVING
PERMITS-MECHANICAL
PERMITS-PLUMBING

PERMITS-TV & SIGN

INTEREST INCOME

FINANCE CHARGE INCOME
RENTAL-CITY FACILITIES
RENTAL-DEPOT
ROYALTIES-GASWELLS
REIMBURSE-ADMINISTRATIVE COSTS
REIMBURSE-ENGINEERING
REIMBURSE-FINNUP TRUST
REIMBURSE-POLICE SERVICES
REIMBURSE-CODE SUPPLEMENTS
UTILITY FUNDS REIMBURSEMENT
REIMBURSE-COUNTY
REIMBURSE-HOLCOMB

FUEL TAX REFUND
MISCELLANEOUS-ADMINISTRATION
MISCELLANEOUS-INSPECTION
MISCELLANEOUS-POLICE
MISCELLANEOUS-STREET

393.00

755.00
236.00

0.00
1,127.00
209.00
25.00
4456
(6.02)
12,520.93
100.00
2,828.93
0.00

0.00
22.12
0.00
100.00
50,787.47
8,008.09
0.00

0.00

0.00
1,547.00
(800.00)
0.00
2,329,237.49

393.00

755.00
236.00

0.00
1,127.00
209.00
25.00
4456
(6.02)
12,520.93
100.00
2,828.93
0.00

0.00
22.12
0.00
100.00
59,787.47
8,008.09
0.00

0.00

0.00
1,547.00
(800.00)
10.00
2,329,237.49

7,500.00

1,000.00
4,000.00

250.00
13,000.00
10,500.00

4,000.00
124,473.00
0.00
63,700.00
0.00
55,000.00
4,000.00
6,000.00
50.00
215,000.00
0.00
2,458,250.00
172,000.00
32,000.00
500.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
0.00
50,000.00
18,417,063.00

(7,107.00)

(245.00)
(3,764.00)
(250.00)
(11,873.00)
(10,291.00)
(3,975.00)
(124,428.44)
(6.02)
(51,179.07)
100.00
(52,171.07)
(4,000.00)
(6,000.00)
(27.88)
(215,000.00)
100.00
(2,398,462.53)
(163,991.91)
(32,000.00)
(500.00)
(1,000.00)
(453.00)
(800.00)
(50,000.00)
(16,087,825.51)



City of Garden City
Statement of Revenues and Expenditures-General Fund Expenses

From 1/1/2012 Through 1/31/2012

001 - GENERAL FUND

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

121
122
123
124
125

131
132
133
134
135

141
142
144

151

152

153

161

171

181

Expenses

Total

CITY COMMISSION
CITY MANAGER
SERVICE AND FINANCE
LEGAL SERVICES
MUNICIPAL COURT
HUMAN RESOURCES
INFORMATION TECH
CITY PROSECUTION
Total Administration

POLICE-ADMINISTRATIVE
POLICE-INVESTIGATIONS
POLICE-PATROL
POLICE-SUPPORT SERVICES
POLICE-ANIMAL CONTROL
Total Police

PUBLIC WORKS-PLANNING,COMM
PUBLIC WORKS-ENGINEERING
PUBLIC WORKS-STREET MAINT
PUBLIC WORKS-INSPECTIONS
PUBLIC WORKS-PARKS

Total Public Works

ZOO-ADMINISTRATIVE
ZOO-MAINTENANCE DIVISION
ZOO-ANIMAL DIVISION

Total Zoo

FIRE-ADMINISTRATIVE
FIRE-OPERATIONS
FIRE-VOLUNTEERS

Total Fire
CEMETERY-OPERATIONS

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

Curr Month
Expenses  YTD Expenses Revised Budget Budget Remaining
4,911.49 4,911.49 95,750.00 90,838.51
47,954.20 47,954.20 400,600.00 352,645.80
45,676.94 45,676.94 730,600.00 684,923.06
0.00 0.00 91,500.00 91,500.00
40,066.84 40,066.84 812,400.00 772,333.16
11,278.44 11,278.44 146,500.00 135,221.56
15,553.09 15,553.09 284,600.00 269,046.91
18,105.53 18,105.53 255,500.00 237,394.47
183,546.53 183,546.53 2,817,450.00 2,633,903.47
56,692.76 56,692.76 1,329,800.00 1,273,107.24
55,665.21 55,665.21 738,550.00 682,884.79
220,133.55 220,133.55 3,180,300.00 2,960,166.45
83,341.60 83,341.60 1,345,750.00 1,262,408.40
995.50 995.50 216,250.00 215,254.50
416,828.62 416,828.62 6,810,650.00 6,393,821.38
21,316.23 21,316.23 318,350.00 297,033.77
18,641.66 18,641.66 246,250.00 227,608.34
261,226.40 261,226.40 1,320,016.00 1,058,789.60
18,621.32 18,621.32 289,750.00 271,128.68
36,939.22 36,939.22 799,650.00 762,710.78
356,744.83 356,744.83 2,974,016.00 2,617,271.17
29,941.58 29,941.58 418,400.00 388,458.42
19,523.12 19,523.12 356,250.00 336,726.88
65,752.84 65,752.84 1,039,850.00 974,097.16
115,217.54 115,217.54 1,814,500.00 1,699,282.46
24,825.03 24,825.03 224,250.00 199,424.97
170,392.17 170,392.17 2,446,900.00 2,276,507.83
728.39 728.39 37,500.00 36,771.61
195,945.59 195,945.59 2,708,650.00 2,512,704.41
34,461.35 34,461.35 505,250.00 470,788.65
227,542.00 227,542.00 1,598,000.00 1,370,458.00
158,000.00 158,000.00 158,000.00 0.00
1,688,286.46 1,688,286.46 19,386,516.00 17,698,229.54




City of Garden City
Statement of Revenues and Expenditures-Utility Fund Revenues
From 1/1/2012 Through 1/31/2012

Income

068
3101
3110.01

3118

3150
3151
3154

3155
3185
3201
3225
3435
3492
3600

075
3111
3185
3195
3435
3515

079
3104.01
3104.02

3435
3440.02

080
3102.01
3103
3118
3120
3130
3185
3201
3225
3228
3229
3257
3260
3494
3600
4010.20

4010.21

Total Income

ELECTRIC
COLLECTIONS-ELECTRIC
COLLECTIONS-COIN BOX

CONNECT FEES

IDENTIFIED LONG/SHORT
UNIDENTIFIED LONG/SHORT
INSUFFICIENT FUNDS CHECKS

RETURNED CHECK CHARGE
PENALTIES
REIMBURSE-DEVELOPER
SALE OF MATERIAL
INTEREST INCOME
SALESTAX
MISCELLANEOUS

Total Electric

SOLID WASTE-GENERAL
COLLECTIONS-SOLID WASTE
PENALTIES

RECYCLING SALES
INTEREST INCOME

FUEL TAX REFUND

Total Solid Waste

DRAINAGE UTILITY
DRAINAGE FEE
HHW FEE INCOME

INTEREST INCOME
RENTAL-CITY FACILITIES

Total Drainage Utility

WATER AND SEWAGE
COLLECTIONS-SEWER
COLLECTIONS-WATER
CONNECT FEES

COUNTY SEWER FEES

FIRE LEG FEES

PENALTIES
REIMBURSE-DEVELOPER
SALE OF MATERIAL

SEWER MAINTENANCE FEES
SEWER TANK FEES

WATER TANK SALES
WATER TAP FEES
TAX-WATER CONSUMPTION
MISCELLANEOUS
TRANSFER-WTR SYS MAINT RESV

TRANSFER-WASTEWTR R&R RESV

Total Water and Wastewater

Curr Month Uncollected
Collections YTD Collections Revised Budget Balance
1,633,938.64 1,633,938.64 22,922,000.00 (21,288,061.36)
0.00 0.00 1,000.00 (1,000.00)
3,910.00 3,910.00 52,000.00 (48,090.00)
(316.86) (316.86) 0.00 (316.86)
90.82 90.82 0.00 90.82
(1,374.04) (1,374.04) 0.00 (1,374.04)
425.00 425.00 4,500.00 (4,075.00)
0.00 0.00 85,000.00 (85,000.00)
500.00 500.00 275,000.00 (274,500.00)
0.00 0.00 10,000.00 (10,000.00)

0.00 0.00 2,500.00 (2,500.00)
71,162.47 71,162.47 790,000.00 (718,837.53)
(28.40) (28.40) 5,000.00 (5,028.40)
1,708,307.63 1,708,307.63 24,147,000.00  (22,438,692.37)
217,701.53 217,701.53 2,600,000.00 (2,382,298.47)
20,181.16 20,181.16 77,000.00 (56,818.84)
0.00 0.00 70,000.00 (70,000.00)

0.00 0.00 2,000.00 (2,000.00)

0.00 000 500.00 (500.00)
237,882.69 237,882.69 2,749,500.00 (2,511,617.31)
16,569.00 16,569.00 202,000.00 (185,431.00)
88.63 88.63 0.00 88.63

0.00 0.00 1,400.00 (1,400.00)

0.00 0.00 3,300.00 (3,300.00)
16,657.63 16,657.63 206,700.00 (190,042.37)
200,590.93 200,590.93 2,647,000.00 (2,446,409.07)
204,257.37 204,257.37 3,940,000.00 (3,735,742.63)
640.00 640.00 18,000.00 (17,360.00)
18,954.18 18,954.18 112,000.00 (93,045.82)
10,220.00 10,220.00 11,000.00 (780.00)
(885.40) (885.40) 105,000.00 (105,885.40)
500.00 500.00 11,000.00 (10,500.00)
0.00 0.00 10,000.00 (10,000.00)
753.67 753.67 2,500.00 (1,746.33)
3,447.41 3,447.41 90,000.00 (86,552.59)
(50.00) (50.00) 20,000.00 (20,050.00)
0.00 0.00 2,000.00 (2,000.00)
2,848.90 2,848.90 58,000.00 (55,151.10)
0.00 0.00 2,000.00 (2,000.00)

0.00 0.00 150,000.00 (150,000.00)

0.00 ~0.00 100,000.00 (100,000.00)
441,277.06 441,277.06 7,278,500.00 (6,837,222.94)
2,404,125.01 2,404,125.01 34,381,700.00  (31,977,574.99)




Electric

1
2011 1,677,700.61
2012 1,708,307.63
Solid Waste

1
2011 251,485.13
2012 237,882.69
Water/Sewer

1
2011 454,232.14
2012 441,277.06
Drainage Utility

1
2011 17,364.00
2012 16,657.63
Wholesale Electric

1
2011 1,258,549.00
2012 1,456,486.12

2
1,461,206.39

2
244,629.61

2
391,119.26

2
16,283.95

2
1,166,005.00

3
1,904,874.06

3
278,006.70

3
463,502.89

3
18,784.64

3
1,154,302.38

4
1,667,624.08

4
254,028.84

4
478,085.68

4
17,961.68

4
1,021,174.91

5 6 7 8

9

10 11 12

1,628,615.44 1,898,385.81 2,357,642.24 2,871,500.48 2,881,466.52 2,064,811.80 1,993,990.85 1,870,176.75

5 6 7 8
232,699.36  232,922.46  232,230.49  245,181.20

5 6 7 8
534,639.94 662,160.48 737,227.24 843,512.95

5 6 7 8
16,950.03 17,755.42 17,834.82 17,458.15

5 6 7 8
1,375,646.00 2,058,721.90 2,559,094.99 2,504,624.97

9
224,989.44

9
829,597.43

9
17,518.60

9
1,692,240.91

10 11 12
224,813.00 238,000.29  246,788.50

10 11 12
741,433.24 674,620.64 906,995.38

10 11 12
16,933.44 17,182.94 17,964.84

10 11 12
1,309,999.77 $1,198,275.16 1,300,888.67




